A Investors Trust Assurance SPC
Investorssé alrust s
ooy evrags comanianse. PLAN ILLUSTRATION

www.investors-trust.com

ILLUSTRATION PREPARED FOR ILLUSTRATION DATE: 09/27/2018
Plan Participant Remedy Life Second Plan Participant

Age 30 Age

Gender Not Applicable Gender

Contract Term 09/27/2033

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product Description Annual Lump Sum
SPX15-X S&P 500 15 Year Plan $2,400.00 $0.00
$2,400.00 $0.00

ILLUSTRATION

50,000
40000
30,000
20.000

=mm HEHM H;HM H;HM H] ;n.l:n:ru

10 12 14
BB Account Value [ Surender Value [l Contributions

VALUES AND INCOME

n Minimum Values
This product provides a minimum value of $50,400.00 at the end of the 15th plan year, if all premiums due are received on a timely manner
(within the plan’s pre-established grace period) and if there are no partial surrenders or premium decreases.

DECLARATION
lM I | confirm that | have received a copy of this illustration consisting of 2 pages, showing the premium details and projected fund values.
SIGNATURE OF PLAN PARTICIPANT DATE
SIGNATURE OF SECOND PLAN PARTICIPANT DATE
THIS IS AN ILLUSTRATION, NOT A CONTRACT. Prepared by: takahiro kawakami 3-8-27 teramachi joetsu niigata japan
561944 090-2316-8298
lllustration Prepared for: Remedy Life - S&P 500 15 Year Plan Prepared by: takahiro kawakami - 561944 Page 1 of 2 - 09/27/2018

TRIAL MODE - a valid license will remove this message. See the keywords property of this PDF for more information.



A

Investorséalrust

www.investors-trust.com

ILLUSTRATION DETAILS
H Age Year . Total
Premiums Paid
31 1 $2,400.00
32 2 $4,800.00
33 3 $7,200.00
34 4 $9,600.00
35 5 $12,000.00
36 6 $14,400.00
37 7 $16,800.00
38 8 $19,200.00
39 9 $21,600.00
40 10 $24,000.00
41 11 $26,400.00
42 12 $28,800.00
43 13 $31,200.00
44 14 $33,600.00
45 15 $36,000.00

Account Value
at 4.00%

$2,376.00
$4,808.56
$7,284.39
$9,808.91
$12,380.16

$14,995.91
$17,653.57
$20,350.22
$23,082.53
$27,646.76

$30,510.73
$33,400.65
$36,311.45
$39,237.53
$50,400.00

Investors Trust Assurance SPC
Suite 4210, 2nd Floor,

Canella Court, Camana Bay, PO Box 32203
Grand Cayman, KY1-1208, Cayman Islands

Cash Surrender
Value at 4.00%

$0.00
$0.00
$2,023.97
$4,478.35
$7,030.90

$9,685.55
$12,446.39
$15,317.66
$18,303.78
$23,209.35

$26,511.14
$29,945.00
$33,516.21
$37,230.28
$50,400.00

Account Value
at 7.00%

$2,448.00
$5,030.57
$7,729.71
$10,559.39
$13,521.06

$16,615.46
$19,842.54
$23,201.26
$26,689.51
$32,103.90

$35,965.57
$39,950.82
$44,051.79
$48,258.54
$53,458.64

PLAN ILLUSTRATION

Cash Surrender
Value at 7.00%

$0.00
$0.00
$2,083.98
$4,673.35
$7,443.99

$10,408.56
$13,580.66
$16,974.80
$20,606.53
$26,292.48

$30,576.46
$35,160.31
$40,065.02
$45,313.08
$53,458.64

The plan values above reflect the effect of the loyalty bonuses. They also allow for the monthly plan fee of $10.00 (Plan Fee of the rider will be partially or totally waived as
long as the established plan fee is fully covered by other benefits in the plan) and a 1.7% annual administration fee. The illustrated rate assumes a net rate of return on the
S&P 500 Index during the investment period and are net of the 0.125% monthly structure fee. Plan values are subject to surrender charges as illustrated above. Please refer

to Trust document for details.

The rates shown here are for illustration purposes only and are not based on past performance. The actual return may be different. The value of investments and the yields
from them may go down as well as up, because of the general nature of variable investment returns and the possibility of exchange or interest rate fluctuations.

DECLARATION

‘_H‘ | confirm that | have received a copy of this illustration consisting of 2 pages, showing the premium details and projected fund values.
==

SIGNATURE OF PLAN PARTICIPANT

DATE

SIGNATURE OF SECOND PLAN PARTICIPANT

DATE

lllustration Prepared for: Remedy Life - S&P 500 15 Year Plan

TRIAL MODE - a valid license will remove this message. See the keywords property of this PDF for more information.

THIS IS AN ILLUSTRATION, NOT A CONTRACT.

Prepared by: takahiro kawakami - 561944

Page 2 of 2 - 09/27/2018



