

www.investors-trust.com

Investors Trust Assurance SPC Suite 4210, 2nd Floor, Canella Court, Camana Bay, PO Box 32203 Grand Cayman, KY1-1208, Cayman Islands

# **PLAN ILLUSTRATION**

Plan Participant Age Gender Contract Term		Remedy Life Second Plan Partie			
		30 Not Applicable	Age		
			Gender		
		09/27/2033			
	Description	- m		Annual	Lump Sur
Product	Descriptio	on		Annual	
Product SPX15-X	Description S&P 500 1	5 Year Plan		\$2,400.00	\$0.0
	-				-
	-				-

#### ILLUSTRATION



#### VALUES AND INCOME

#### Minimum Values

This product provides a minimum value of \$50,400.00 at the end of the 15th plan year, if all premiums due are received on a timely manner (within the plan's pre-established grace period) and if there are no partial surrenders or premium decreases.

#### DECLARATION

I confirm that I have received a copy of this illustration consisting of 2 pages, showing the premium details and projected fund values.					
SIGNATURE OF PLAN PARTICIPANT		DATE			
SIGNATURE OF SECOND PLAN PARTICIPANT	DATE				
THIS IS AN ILLUSTRATION, NOT A CONTRACT.	Prepared by: takahiro kawakami 561944	3-8-27 teramachi joetsu niigata japan 090-2316-8298			

Illustration Prepared for: Remedy Life - S&P 500 15 Year Plan



www.investors-trust.com

Total

Investors Trust Assurance SPC Suite 4210, 2nd Floor, Canella Court, Camana Bay, PO Box 32203 Grand Cayman, KY1-1208, Cayman Islands

Cach Surrandar

## **PLAN ILLUSTRATION**

Cach Surrondor

Account Value

ILLU	SINAIIUI	DETAILS	
5	Age	Year	Prom

ILLUSTDATION DETAILS

5	Age	Year	Premiums Paid	at 4.00%	Value at 4.00%	at 7.00%	Value at 7.00%
	31	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,376.00	\$0.00	\$2,448.00	\$0.00
	32	2	\$4,800.00	\$4,808.56	\$0.00	\$5,030.57	\$0.00
	33	3	\$7,200.00	\$7,284.39	\$2,023.97	\$7,729.71	\$2,083.98
	34	4	\$9,600.00	\$9,808.91	\$4,478.35	\$10,559.39	\$4,673.35
	35	5	\$12,000.00	\$12,380.16	\$7,030.90	\$13,521.06	\$7,443.99
	36	6	\$14,400.00	\$14,995.91	\$9,685.55	\$16,615.46	\$10,408.56
	37	7	\$16,800.00	\$17,653.57	\$12,446.39	\$19,842.54	\$13,580.66
	38	8	\$19,200.00	\$20,350.22	\$15,317.66	\$23,201.26	\$16,974.80
	39	9	\$21,600.00	\$23,082.53	\$18,303.78	\$26,689.51	\$20,606.53
	40	10	\$24,000.00	\$27,646.76	\$23,209.35	\$32,103.90	\$26,292.48
	41	11	\$26,400.00	\$30,510.73	\$26,511.14	\$35,965.57	\$30,576.46
	42	12	\$28,800.00	\$33,400.65	\$29,945.00	\$39,950.82	\$35,160.31
	43	13	\$31,200.00	\$36,311.45	\$33,516.21	\$44,051.79	\$40,065.02
	44	14	\$33,600.00	\$39,237.53	\$37,230.28	\$48,258.54	\$45,313.08
	45	15	\$36,000.00	\$50,400.00	\$50,400.00	\$53,458.64	\$53,458.64

Account Value

The plan values above reflect the effect of the loyalty bonuses. They also allow for the monthly plan fee of \$10.00 (Plan Fee of the rider will be partially or totally waived as long as the established plan fee is fully covered by other benefits in the plan) and a 1.7% annual administration fee. The illustrated rate assumes a net rate of return on the S&P 500 Index during the investment period and are net of the 0.125% monthly structure fee. Plan values are subject to surrender charges as illustrated above. Please refer to Trust document for details.

The rates shown here are for illustration purposes only and are not based on past performance. The actual return may be different. The value of investments and the yields from them may go down as well as up, because of the general nature of variable investment returns and the possibility of exchange or interest rate fluctuations.

DECLARATION

I confirm that I have received a copy of this illustration consisting of 2 pages, showing the premium details and projected fund values.			
SIGNATURE OF PLAN PARTICIPANT	_ DATE		
SIGNATURE OF SECOND PLAN PARTICIPANT	DATE		

### THIS IS AN ILLUSTRATION, NOT A CONTRACT.

Illustration Prepared for: Remedy Life - S&P 500 15 Year Plan